
OUSA Cup 2022

Päivitetty 18.09.2022

Esteratsastus, juniorit
Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija
Ronja Eskola 10 (40) 2 6 (40) 5 2 (60) 9 16 1
Saara Oinonen 3 (40) 8 6 (60) 5 13 2
Aino Heiskari 10 (60) 2 6 (60) 5 6 (70) 5 12 3
Noora Parviainen 8 (70) 3 2 (70) 9 12 3
Sofi Sirniö 4 (70) 3 3 (70) 8 11 5
Neta Vähäkuopus 3 (40) 8 – (60) 1 9 6
Suvi Viitanen 10 (40) 2 4 (60) 7 9 6
Karina Walker 6 (60) 5 5 8
Henriikka Ruokamo 6 (40) 5 5 8
Enja Ervasti 9 (40) 2 10 (60) 2 4 10
Meri Elo 1 (40) 2 2 11
Emmi Jokinen 9 (60) 2 2 11
Veera Kantojärvi 11 (70) 2 2 11

0 14
0

Esteratsastus, seniorit
Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija
Päivi Mäenpää 1 (70) 10 1 (60) 10 1 (70) 10 30 1
Satu Heiskari 2 (60) 9 1 (70) 10 4 (70) 7 26 2
Meeri Karppinen 1 (70) 10 2 (70) 9 6 (70) 5 24 3
Maria Anias 4 (70) 7 4 (70) 7 4 (70) 7 21 4
Nadine Turon 3 (70) 8 1 (60) 10 18 5
Laura Rönnholm 2 (60) 9 4 (70) 7 16 6
Aino Pihlajaniemi 6 (60) 5 3 (70) 8 13 7
Sarianna Ervasti 4 (70) 7 7 (70) 4 11 8
Sonja Rajakangas 2 (80) 3 3 (60) 8 11 8
Kirsi Karvonen 1 (60) 10 10 10
Annina Latvala 1 (60) 10 10 10
Niina Maskonen 4 (70) 7 8 (70) 3 10 10
Miska Tapio 2 (60) 9 9 13
Raisa Holopainen 10 (60) 2 6 (70) 5 7 14
Sara Vuokila 4 (60) 7 7 14
Taika Heikkinen 6 (60) 5 5 16
Linda Ervasti 1 (90) 4 4 17
Elina Jylhä – (70) 1 15 (60) 2 3 18
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Kouluratsastus, juniorit 19.3. 21.5. 20.8. kokonaistilanne
Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija

Noora Parviainen 6 (C) 5 6 (B) 5 1 (B) 7 17 1
Saara Oinonen 11 (C) 2 3 (C) 7 1 (C) 6 15 2
Aino Heiskari 4 (C) 6 2 (C) 5 11 3

kokonaistilanne

19.2. 23.4. 17.9. kokonaistilanne

OSAKILPAILUT
19.2. 23.4. 17.9.



Nona Vähäkuopus 9 (C) 2 6 (C) 4 4 (C) 3 9 4
Suvi Viitanen 8 (C) 3 3 (C) 4 7 5
Siiri Haverinen 8 (C) 2 2 6
Meri Elo 5 (C) 2 2 6

0

Kouluratsastus, seniorit 19.3. 21.5. 20.8. kokonaistilanne
Ratsastaja sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. sija pist. yht. sija
Sonja Rajakangas 1 (C) 10 1 (C) 9 1 (C) 6 25 1
Johanna Vähäkuopus 2 (B) 6 1 (B) 10 2 (A) 2 18 2
Nadine Turon 3 (B) 3 4 (B) 7 4 (B) 4 14 3
Kirsi Karvonen 4 (B) 4 5 (B) 6 5 (B) 3 13 4
Annina Latvala 2 (C) 9 10 (B) 2 11 5
Meeri Karppinen 1 (B) 7 2 (A) 3 10 6
Eija Rajakangas 5 (C) 6 3 (C) 4 10 6
Päivi Mäenpää 8 (B) 3 2 (B) 6 9 8
Essi Litmanen 2 (B) 9 9 8
Erika Iivari 3 (C) 8 8 10
Niina Maskonen 3 (B) 8 8 10
Linda Ervasti ? (A) 2 1 (A) 4 6 12
Satu Heiskari 7 (C) 3 5 (C) 2 5 13
Maria Anias 2 (B) 2 1 (A) 3 5 13
Raisa Holopainen 2 (C) 5 5 13
Ullamaija Parkkonen 7 (C) 4 4 16
Auli Säynäjäkangas 4 (C) 3 3 17
Sarianna Ervasti 11 (B) 2 2 18
Jenna Ohtamaa 3 (A) 2 2 18

0


